
Pos. Foursome
1 Gage, Dudley + Nye, George + Beakey, Bill + Martin, Paul
2 Bourland, Dan + Burns, Robert + Ghost 3 + Vehige, Ronald
3 Linscott, Dan + Reed, Randall + Tuti, Joseph + Goodman, Bill
4 Dempsey, Mike + Brown, Ken + Bird, John + Neher, Milt
5 Snider, Ken + Westbrook, Ralph + Flanagin, Bobby + Sapp, Kevin
6 Jones, Robert + Ghost 4 + Stewart, Debra + Dinsdale, Mike

Pos. Foursome
1 Kordoban, Greg + Tanowitz, Alan + Precht, Mike + Hurtado, Ernest
2 Ghost, 5 + Loughmiller, Joe + Schwartz, Bob + Buchanan, Paul
3 Caldwell, Phil + Carter, Jim + Belew, Jim + Wilson, Jerry
4 Loveless, Frank + Eisenberger, Paul + Hebert, James + Zubik, John
5 Walters, Mark + Frnka, Harry + Hughes, Lannie + Johnson, Bruce
6 Nolen, Bobby + Lilley, Jack + Brott, Marvin + White, Jim
7 Kraus, Brent + Chancelor, Ray + Chalk, Mike + Scarborough, Bob

Pos. Foursome
1 Hair, Ron + Titone, Anita + Tucker, Paul + Plugge, George
2 Wilson, Bill + Lavender, Claud + Keasler, Syd + Ghost, 8
3 Russell, Bill + Feranec, Neil + Caldwell, Troy + Adams, Bruce
4 Arens, Gerry + Williams, Fred + Laidlaw, Walter + Naylor, Al
5 Willis, Jay + Garlick, Jack + Stahl, Bruce + Ghost, 6
6 Ghost, 7 + Weinstein, Jay + Anderson, Vicki + Krant, Steve

Pos. Foursome
1 Pearson, Bill + Cronenberg, Steve + Prem, Jerry + Procsal, Bob
2 Foyle, Bob + Hughes, Linda + Behne, Jerry + Huffman, Bob
3 Baynham, David + McCollum, Allen + Winnette, Lyle + Schwartz, Margie
4 Carbajal, Bernard + Burgess, Keith + Miller, Barry + Parrish, Eugene
5 Wittig, Tom + Morrison, Jim + Thompson, John + Robins, Don

Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight 4



To Par Net Total Net
-1 279
1 281
4 284
9 289

10 290
17 297

To Par Net Total Net
-1 279
1 281
3 283

10 290
11 291
21 301
27 307

To Par Net Total Net
1 281

14 294
17 297
24 304
24 304
35 315

To Par Net Total Net
2 282
5 285
8 288

14 294
29 309

 

 

 

 



Flight 4 8 12 16

One Gage Gage Linscott Stewart

Two Zubik Kraus Buchanan Zubik

Three T.Caldwell T.Caldwell F.Williams Keith Burgess

Four MCCollum Huffman Carbajal Proscal

No - Shows

Bratcher
Brkley
Burton
Coreno
Donnellli
Ferreri
Lewis
Magary
Marshall
Porter
Stephens
Wachlter
Wachlter



LD

Snider

Chancelor

T.Caldwell

Winnette


	low net all balls on eac...
	CTP- LD

